
Program Name Division Name Team Name Volunteer Role Volunteer First Name Volunteer Last Name Volunteer Email Address Volunteer Cellphone
Spring 2024 Soccer U08 Boys (K-1st) Bluejays 170 Head Coach Julie Kramer juliekramer4@gmail.com 859-466-3501
Spring 2024 Soccer U08 Boys (K-1st) Bluejays 175 Head Coach Kim Schawe kschawe@messer.com 859-380-0626
Spring 2024 Soccer U08 Boys (K-1st) Cline 185 Head Coach Eric Rudy ericrudy1@gmail.com 859-409-8880
Spring 2024 Soccer U08 Boys (K-1st) Colts 160 Head Coach Paul Ford paul.leonard.ford@gmail.com 859-391-9051
Spring 2024 Soccer U08 Boys (K-1st) CRES 180 Head Coach Olivia Oldiges oliviaoldiges@hotmail.com 859-630-9893
Spring 2024 Soccer U08 Boys (K-1st) CRES 187 Head Coach Jason Boh jasonboh0018@icloud.com 859-446-0967
Spring 2024 Soccer U08 Boys (K-1st) Johnson 130 Head Coach Timothy Henry timhenry713@yahoo.com 859-466-3475
Spring 2024 Soccer U08 Boys (K-1st) Johnson 135 Head Coach Nathaniel Hausrath hausrath@gmail.com 859-912-1073
Spring 2024 Soccer U08 Boys (K-1st) Moyer 100 Head Coach Matthew Lobaugh matthew.lobaugh@gmail.com 513-509-8572
Spring 2024 Soccer U08 Boys (K-1st) Mustangs 110 Head Coach Randall Rechtin randall.rechtin105@gmail.com 859-620-4710
Spring 2024 Soccer U08 Boys (K-1st) Reiley 183 Head Coach Dennis Turner dennisjr@turnermachineshop.com 859-992-1839
Spring 2024 Soccer U08 Boys (K-1st) Reiley 189 Head Coach Nick Ripberger nripberger@gmail.com 513-473-4067
Spring 2024 Soccer U08 Boys (K-1st) Saints 190 Head Coach Tyson Enzweiler tenzweiler3@gmail.com 859-630-1956
Spring 2024 Soccer U08 Boys (K-1st) Saints 193 Head Coach Justin Weber weber1741@yahoo.com 859-240-7965
Spring 2024 Soccer U08 Boys (K-1st) Saints 195 Head Coach Kyle Stadtmiller kyle.stadtmiller@gmail.com 513-839-0537
Spring 2024 Soccer U08 Boys (K-1st) Tomcats 140 Head Coach Eric Field ericrfield@yahoo.com 814-464-5606
Spring 2024 Soccer U08 Boys (K-1st) Woodfill 120 Head Coach Matthew Heeman matthew.heeman@gmail.com 859-992-6337
Spring 2024 Soccer U08 Boys (K-1st) Woodfill 123 Head Coach Karen Franz kfranz1313@gmail.com 859-380-3698
Spring 2024 Soccer U08 Boys (K-1st) Woodfill 125 Head Coach John Graszus jgraszus@gmail.com 859-907-6971
Spring 2024 Soccer U08 Girls (K-1st) Bluejays 270 Head Coach Robert Moore robertcharlesmoore@gmail.com 513-675-3873
Spring 2024 Soccer U08 Girls (K-1st) Bluejays 275 Head Coach Elizabeth Hagedorn liz.hagedorn@gmail.com 859-801-3902
Spring 2024 Soccer U08 Girls (K-1st) Colts 260 Head Coach Dan Muench danmuench62@gmail.com 859-250-1334
Spring 2024 Soccer U08 Girls (K-1st) CRES 280 Head Coach Frank Shoemaker fshoemaker53@gmail.com 859-991-2725
Spring 2024 Soccer U08 Girls (K-1st) CRES 281 Head Coach Amy English Agish4@gmail.com 859-801-8948
Spring 2024 Soccer U08 Girls (K-1st) Crossroads 285 Head Coach Jarrid Brunswick jbruns3@gmail.com 513-967-0686
Spring 2024 Soccer U08 Girls (K-1st) Johnson 230 Head Coach Drew Griffith drewdog019@hotmail.com 859-547-9074
Spring 2024 Soccer U08 Girls (K-1st) Johnson 233 Head Coach Ben Lauer blauer023@gmail.com 859-801-8563
Spring 2024 Soccer U08 Girls (K-1st) Johnson 235 Head Coach Perry Sauer perry.sauer@twc.com 513-532-7123
Spring 2024 Soccer U08 Girls (K-1st) Johnson 237 Head Coach Andrew Stripling codystripling@gmail.com 517-285-4860
Spring 2024 Soccer U08 Girls (K-1st) Moyer 200 Head Coach Evan Palazzolo evan.palazzolo@gmail.com 513-505-2862
Spring 2024 Soccer U08 Girls (K-1st) Moyer 203 Head Coach August Blackburn august.blackburn.phd@gmail.com 210-854-1800
Spring 2024 Soccer U08 Girls (K-1st) Moyer 205 Head Coach Brian Noll brian.noll22@gmail.com 859-992-8022
Spring 2024 Soccer U08 Girls (K-1st) Reiley 283 Head Coach Tyler Hardy tyjhardy@gmail.com 859-630-5446
Spring 2024 Soccer U08 Girls (K-1st) Saints 290 Head Coach Jason Simon simonja28@yahoo.com 859-466-3205
Spring 2024 Soccer U08 Girls (K-1st) Tomcats 240 Head Coach Charles Hoffman clh2312@gmail.com 859-240-1359
Spring 2024 Soccer U08 Girls (K-1st) Tomcats 245 Head Coach Luke Chapman lukechapman3@hotmail.com 513-404-1011
Spring 2024 Soccer U08 Girls (K-1st) Woodfill 220 Head Coach Adam Trice jodiadamtrice@gmail.com 859-462-0177
Spring 2024 Soccer U08 Girls (K-1st) Woodfill 223 Head Coach Brian Quinn brianhquinn@gmail.com 513-910-8264
Spring 2024 Soccer U10 Boys (2nd-3rd) Bluejays 370 Head Coach Richard Snyder r.tom.snyder@gmail.com 859-240-9869
Spring 2024 Soccer U10 Boys (2nd-3rd) Bluejays 375 Head Coach Julie Kramer juliekramer4@gmail.com 859-466-3501
Spring 2024 Soccer U10 Boys (2nd-3rd) Cline 383 Head Coach Renaee Fox renaeefox@gmail.com 513-404-6018
Spring 2024 Soccer U10 Boys (2nd-3rd) Colts 360 Head Coach Megan Schubert meganoschubert@gmail.com 859-380-3373
Spring 2024 Soccer U10 Boys (2nd-3rd) CRES 387 Head Coach Lexie Sweeney lexie.sweeney19@gmail.com 859-414-1805
Spring 2024 Soccer U10 Boys (2nd-3rd) Johnson 330 Head Coach Bridget Smith bridget.ssmith@yahoo.com 859-801-8382
Spring 2024 Soccer U10 Boys (2nd-3rd) Johnson 335 Head Coach Michael Wilhelm mike.j.wilhelm@gmail.com 513-543-4155
Spring 2024 Soccer U10 Boys (2nd-3rd) Moyer 300 Head Coach Jeremy Scheidt jtscheidt@hotmail.com 513-477-5703
Spring 2024 Soccer U10 Boys (2nd-3rd) Moyer 305 Head Coach David Kohake dkohake@gmail.com 513-256-6269
Spring 2024 Soccer U10 Boys (2nd-3rd) Mustangs 310 Head Coach Ashley Hinson alturner@hotmail.com 513-382-7629
Spring 2024 Soccer U10 Boys (2nd-3rd) Mustangs 310 Head Coach Lindsay Sadlowski lpotrafke@gmail.com 513-515-1562
Spring 2024 Soccer U10 Boys (2nd-3rd) Reiley 385 Head Coach Tessa Marino tgrainger1218@gmail.com 859-307-8225
Spring 2024 Soccer U10 Boys (2nd-3rd) Saints 390 Head Coach Isaac Adkins iadkins30@gmail.com 859-462-2174
Spring 2024 Soccer U10 Boys (2nd-3rd) Saints 393 Head Coach BJ Herald Bj_herald@hotmail.com 859-240-5593
Spring 2024 Soccer U10 Boys (2nd-3rd) Saints 393 Head Coach Clark Underwood cueventuresllc@aol.com 513-519-5583
Spring 2024 Soccer U10 Boys (2nd-3rd) Tomcats 340 Head Coach Eric Field ericrfield@yahoo.com 814-464-5606
Spring 2024 Soccer U10 Boys (2nd-3rd) Woodfill 320 Head Coach David Veshapidze veshapidze@gmail.com 859-444-5252
Spring 2024 Soccer U10 Boys (2nd-3rd) Woodfill 325 Head Coach Ann Lubbers lubbers.ann@gmail.com 859-462-0157
Spring 2024 Soccer U10 Girls (2nd-3rd) Bluejays 470 Head Coach Zachary Schmidt schmidtzg07@gmail.com 859-630-2786
Spring 2024 Soccer U10 Girls (2nd-3rd) Bluejays 473 Head Coach Jacob Hagedorn jacob.hagedorn1@gmail.com 859-380-6582
Spring 2024 Soccer U10 Girls (2nd-3rd) Bluejays 475 Head Coach Matt Lonneman mattlonne@yahoo.com 859-380-7739
Spring 2024 Soccer U10 Girls (2nd-3rd) Colts 460 Head Coach Kevin Knopf kevinjknopf@gmail.com 859-957-6000
Spring 2024 Soccer U10 Girls (2nd-3rd) CRES 485 Head Coach Britney Wiener Britneywiener9@gmail.com 513-477-8740
Spring 2024 Soccer U10 Girls (2nd-3rd) CRES 486 Head Coach Jason Boh jasonboh0018@icloud.com 859-446-0967
Spring 2024 Soccer U10 Girls (2nd-3rd) Crossroads 487 Head Coach Abigail Kessinger grimma@nku.edu 859-991-6391
Spring 2024 Soccer U10 Girls (2nd-3rd) Johnson 433 Head Coach benjamin novosel novoseb@gmail.com 513-255-6338
Spring 2024 Soccer U10 Girls (2nd-3rd) Moyer 400 Head Coach Steven Arey stevearey@fuse.net 513-368-9013
Spring 2024 Soccer U10 Girls (2nd-3rd) Moyer 405 Head Coach Adam Crozier adamcrozierjams@gmail.com 859-445-5700
Spring 2024 Soccer U10 Girls (2nd-3rd) Mustangs 410 Head Coach Randall Rechtin randall.rechtin105@gmail.com 859-620-4710
Spring 2024 Soccer U10 Girls (2nd-3rd) Reiley 480 Head Coach Timothy Norman timnorman1@yahoo.com 859-468-4689
Spring 2024 Soccer U10 Girls (2nd-3rd) Reiley 481 Head Coach Nick Ripberger nripberger@gmail.com 513-473-4067
Spring 2024 Soccer U10 Girls (2nd-3rd) Reiley 483 Head Coach Nic Hervey nhervey@gmail.com 270-202-6783
Spring 2024 Soccer U10 Girls (2nd-3rd) Reiley 489 Head Coach Daniel Brinkman dbrinkman425@gmail.com 859-428-6939
Spring 2024 Soccer U10 Girls (2nd-3rd) Saints 490 Head Coach Stephanie Frimming skfrimming@gmail.com 859-815-0516
Spring 2024 Soccer U10 Girls (2nd-3rd) Saints 493 Head Coach Greg Stortz stortzg@yahoo.com 859-462-8934
Spring 2024 Soccer U10 Girls (2nd-3rd) Saints 495 Head Coach Morgan Feldman morgan.kells@gmail.com 859-380-1288
Spring 2024 Soccer U10 Girls (2nd-3rd) Tomcats 440 Head Coach Eric McIntosh eric@liketheapple.com 859-652-3622
Spring 2024 Soccer U10 Girls (2nd-3rd) Woodfill 420 Head Coach Chase Crawford crawfordchasea@gmail.com 513-883-7250
Spring 2024 Soccer U10 Girls (2nd-3rd) Woodfill 425 Head Coach Joshua Berling jberling1344@outlook.com 859-916-3768
Spring 2024 Soccer U12 Boys (4th-5th) Bluejays 570 Head Coach Daniel Phirman dphirman@gmail.com 859-512-5722
Spring 2024 Soccer U12 Boys (4th-5th) Bluejays 575 Head Coach Chris Rust cjrust02@gmail.com 859-630-1405
Spring 2024 Soccer U12 Boys (4th-5th) Cline 587 Head Coach Renaee Fox renaeefox@gmail.com 513-404-6018
Spring 2024 Soccer U12 Boys (4th-5th) CRES 585 Head Coach Emily Choate emily.choate@mid-valleysupply.com 859-620-7391
Spring 2024 Soccer U12 Boys (4th-5th) Highlands 500 Head Coach Joe Ewald jewald@fuse.net 859-486-3265
Spring 2024 Soccer U12 Boys (4th-5th) Highlands 505 Head Coach Ann Lubbers lubbers.ann@gmail.com 859-462-0157
Spring 2024 Soccer U12 Boys (4th-5th) Reiley 580 Head Coach Jason Fowee foweej@yahoo.com 859-620-5004
Spring 2024 Soccer U12 Boys (4th-5th) Saints 590 Head Coach Douglas Wells wellsdj1@gmail.com 859-760-6117
Spring 2024 Soccer U12 Boys (4th-5th) Tomcats 540 Head Coach Marc Bloemker rissjoey1@gmail.com 609-328-1853
Spring 2024 Soccer U12 Girls (4th-5th) Bluejays 670 Head Coach Chris Speier speierfamily12@gmail.com 859-446-8577
Spring 2024 Soccer U12 Girls (4th-5th) Colts 660 Head Coach Megan Schubert meganoschubert@gmail.com 859-380-3373
Spring 2024 Soccer U12 Girls (4th-5th) CRES 685 Head Coach Nick Little nick.little@campbell.kyschools.us 859-380-2195
Spring 2024 Soccer U12 Girls (4th-5th) Crossroads 680 Head Coach Megan Kremer megan.kremer@yahoo.com 859-802-1362
Spring 2024 Soccer U12 Girls (4th-5th) Highlands 600 Head Coach Drew Griffith drewdog019@hotmail.com 859-547-9074
Spring 2024 Soccer U12 Girls (4th-5th) Saints 690 Head Coach Matthew Heister heist4dmb@yahoo.com 859-991-5349
Spring 2024 Soccer U12 Girls (4th-5th) Woodfill 620 Head Coach Kevin Weller kevinweller99@yahoo.com 513-289-3604
Spring 2024 Soccer U14 Coed (6th-8th) Bluejays 870 Head Coach Jennifer Batshoun jennifer@batshoundesigns.com 859-912-2313
Spring 2024 Soccer U14 Coed (6th-8th) CCMS 880 Head Coach Cynthia Nordwick cnordwick@yahoo.com 859-444-8667
Spring 2024 Soccer U14 Coed (6th-8th) CCMS 885 Head Coach Christopher Loreaux loreaux13@gmail.com 513-317-3161
Spring 2024 Soccer U14 Coed (6th-8th) Colts 860 Head Coach Pat Desmond pat.desmond@gmail.com 859-468-1316
Spring 2024 Soccer U14 Coed (6th-8th) Highlands 800 Head Coach Andrew Klear andrew.klear@gmail.com 859-957-5737
Spring 2024 Soccer U14 Coed (6th-8th) Highlands 805 Head Coach Matthew Albritton albrittonm@nku.edu 859-322-4476
Spring 2024 Soccer U14 Coed (6th-8th) Saints 890 Head Coach Douglas Wells wellsdj1@gmail.com 859-760-6117
Spring 2024 Soccer U19 Coed (2005-2009) U19 Coed 900 Head Coach Andrew Uhl andyuhl@gmail.com 513-238-7356


